

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 38121/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15/01/2013
in CMMMA No. 97252/2009 in WC No. 3982/1986 in passed by the High
Court Of Judicature at Allahabad)

DYNAMIC SUGAR PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P & ORS.
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date : 05/10/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN
[IN CHAMBER]For Petitioner(s) Mr. Srimanta Ray,Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Gupta-ii,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, two weeks' further time is granted to
furnish the better particulars of the unserved respondent
Nos. 3 and 4.

(Anita Malhotra)
Court Master(Sharda Kapoor)
Court Master